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U5 Uxbridge - West Drayton - Hayes

Daily
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Hail and Ride sectionIII
III

Monday - Friday
Uxbridge Station „ 0508 0623 1951 2006 0006
Cowley Station Road 0516 Then 0631 Then 2000 2014 Then 0014
Hillingdon Hospital Colham Green Road 0518 every 0633 about 2002 2016 every 0016
West Drayton Station Ê 0525 15 0640 every 2009 2023 20 0023
Stockley Estate Mulberry Parade 0529 minutes 0644 12 minutes 2013 2027 minutes 0027
Stockley Park Business Park 0533 until 0648 until 2017 2031 until 0031
Hayes & Harlington Station Ê 0541 0656 2025 2039 0039

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Uxbridge Station „ 0508 0708 0853 1810 1825 1840 1855 1910 1926 0006
Cowley Station Road 0516 Then 0716 Then 0901 Then 1821 1836 1848 1903 1918 1934 Then 0014
Hillingdon Hospital Colham Green Road 0518 every 0718 every 0903 about 1824 1838 1850 1905 1920 1936 every 0016
West Drayton Station Ê 0525 20 0725 15 0910 every 1833 1845 1857 1912 1927 1943 20 0023
Stockley Estate Mulberry Parade 0529 minutes 0729 minutes 0914 12 minutes 1837 1849 1901 1916 1931 1947 minutes 0027
Stockley Park Business Park 0533 until 0733 until 0918 until 1841 1853 1905 1920 1935 1951 until 0031
Hayes & Harlington Station Ê 0541 0741 0926 1851 1901 1913 1928 1943 1959 0039

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Uxbridge Station „ 0610 0810 0830 1710 1729 1747 1807 1827 1847 1906 0006
Cowley Station Road 0618 Then 0818 0839 Then 1719 1738 1756 1816 1836 1855 1914 Then 0014
Hillingdon Hospital Colham Green Road 0620 every 0820 0842 every 1722 1741 1759 1819 1838 1857 1916 every 0016
West Drayton Station Ê 0627 30 0827 0851 20 1731 1750 1808 1828 1846 1904 1923 20 0023
Stockley Estate Mulberry Parade 0631 minutes 0831 0855 minutes 1735 1754 1812 1832 1850 1908 1927 minutes 0027
Stockley Park Business Park 0635 until 0835 0859 until 1739 1758 1816 1836 1854 1912 1931 until 0031
Hayes & Harlington Station Ê 0643 0843 0907 1747 1806 1824 1844 1902 1920 1939 0039

Operated by First for London Buses    24.1.04(A)    T6050O
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U5 Hayes - West Drayton - Uxbridge

Daily

Monday - Friday
Hayes & Harlington Station Ê 0514 0629 0643 0654 0704 1857 1912 1927 1942 1957 2012 2028 0008
Stockley Park Business Park 0521 Then 0636 0650 0701 0713 Then 1908 1922 1937 1952 2007 2020 2035 Then 0015
Stockley Estate Mulberry Parade 0526 every 0641 0655 0707 0720 about 1916 1929 1944 1959 2013 2025 2040 every 0020
West Drayton Station Ê 0530 15 0645 0659 0712 0725 every 1920 1933 1948 2003 2017 2029 2044 20 0024
Hillingdon Hospital Colham Green Road 0537 mins 0652 0707 0722 0735 12 minutes 1928 1941 1956 2011 2024 2036 2051 minutes 0031
Cowley Station Road 0539 until 0654 0710 0725 0738 until 1931 1944 1959 2014 2027 2038 2053 until 0033
Uxbridge Station „ 0547 0702 0719 0735 0750 1941 1954 2009 2023 2035 2046 2101 0041

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Hayes & Harlington Station Ê 0514 0714 0859 1803 1818 1833 1948 0008
Stockley Park Business Park 0521 Then 0721 Then 0906 Then 1813 1828 1840 Then 1955 Then 0015
Stockley Estate Mulberry Parade 0526 every 0726 every 0911 about 1819 1834 1845 every 2000 every 0020
West Drayton Station Ê 0530 20 0730 15 0915 every 1823 1838 1849 15 2004 20 0024
Hillingdon Hospital Colham Green Road 0537 minutes 0737 minutes 0922 12 minutes 1832 1845 1856 minutes 2011 minutes 0031
Cowley Station Road 0539 until 0739 until 0924 until 1834 1847 1858 until 2013 until 0033
Uxbridge Station „ 0547 0747 0932 1844 1855 1906 2021 0041

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Hayes & Harlington Station Ê 0553 0823 0847 0907 0925 1745 1807 1828 0008
Stockley Park Business Park 0600 Then 0830 0854 0914 0932 Then 1752 1814 1835 Then 0015
Stockley Estate Mulberry Parade 0605 every 0835 0859 0919 0937 every 1757 1819 1840 every 0020
West Drayton Station Ê 0609 30 0839 0903 0923 0941 20 1801 1823 1844 20 0024
Hillingdon Hospital Colham Green Road 0616 minutes 0846 0910 0930 0950 minutes 1810 1832 1851 minutes 0031
Cowley Station Road 0618 until 0848 0912 0932 0952 until 1812 1834 1853 until 0033
Uxbridge Station „ 0626 0856 0920 0942 1002 1822 1842 1901 0041

Operated by First for London Buses    24.1.04(A)    T6050T

•• •
Bo

tw
ell

 La
ne

    
Botw

ell
 Common Road

Daw
ley

 Ro
ad

 Bolin
gb

roke
 W

ay

Fu
rze

gro
un

d W
ay

Sto
ck

ley
 Pa

rk 
Ea

st

• • • •
Sto

ck
ley

 Es
tat

e

Wes
t D

ray
to

n S
tat

ion
 Ê

Yiew
sle

y H
igh

 St
ree

t

• •
Hilli

ng
do

n H
os

pit
al

    
Colha

m G
ree

n Road

Cow
ley

 St
at

ion Road

•• •
Sto

ck
ley

 Pa
rk 

Wes
t

Uxb
rid

ge
 St

at
ion

 „

Hay
es

 &
 H

arl
ing

to
n

    
St

at
ion

 Ê

Hail and Ride sectionIII
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